
24th Women's World Championship 2019
Japan

Preliminary Round - Group D

Match Team Statistics MON 2 DEC 2019
18:00

Park Dome KumamotoMatch No: 23

HBLWTEAM7-------------GPD-000500--_83 1.0 Report Created  MON 2 DEC 2019 19:29

COD  16 - 28  JPN
(9 - 17) (7 - 11)

Referees: LONCAR D (CRO)Referees:  / LONCAR Z (CRO)

COD - D.R. Congo
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

4 FEZA MWANGE Consolate
5 OMBALA AYUNGA Laety 2/4 50 2/4 1 3 33:46
6 MATUTU Clemence 0/1 0 0/1 2 3 1 25:56
9 MWASESA Christianne 2/6 33 0/2 0/2 1/1 1/1 4 1 44:35

10 YALIBI Raissa 1 4 19:02
11 IKONDO Hillary 2/4 50 1/2 1/1 0/1 2 2 37:22
13 MUSONDA KASANGALA Lydia 1 8:29
17 LIANDJA NGOY Cynthia 0:49
18 MOESTA Vanessa 3/7 43 1/1 2/6 2 1 59:17
25 BABINA NGOMBO Carine 18:36
33 MEMANA DANIELE Estel 3/4 75 1/2 1/1 1/1 2 34:24
39 ENGALA LOKAKO Prescyllia 0/1 0 0/1 1 2 22:45
42 MOSABAU MANPASIKA Isaure 1 1 1 2 30:44
72 ERRIN Cecilia 0/1 0 0/1 41:13
77 NGO LEYI Roseline 4/5 80 3/4 1/1 1 2 24:15
94 AUDREY MURIELLE Nganmogne 18:47

Bench/Team
16/33 48 5/9 4/10 2/8 1/1 2/2 2/2 0/1 8 26 3 1 1 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

72 ERRIN Cecilia 9/24 38 1/5 20 3/6 50 2/4 50 1/4 25 1/4 25 1/1 100
94 AUDREY MURIELLE Nganmogne 2/15 13 0/5 0 0/1 0 0/3 0 1/2 50 1/3 33 0/1 0

Totals 11/39 28 1/10 10 3/7 43 2/7 29 2/6 33 2/7 29 1/2 50

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 1 3 9 56
Wing Shots 4 4 2 10 40
9m Shots 2 4 1 1 8 25
7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100
Fast Breaks 2 2 100
Breakthroughs 2 2 100
Empty Net Goals 1 1 0
Totals 16 9 7 1 33 48

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 29%
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COD  16 - 28  JPN
(9 - 17) (7 - 11)

Referees: LONCAR D (CRO)Referees:  / LONCAR Z (CRO)

COD - D.R. Congo

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
4 FEZA MWANGE C 5 OMBALA AYUNGA L

0/1

2/2
1-Missed

6 MATUTU C

0/1

9 MWASESA C
1/1

1/3 0/1

1-Missed

10 YALIBI R 11 IKONDO H
1/1

1/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

13 MUSONDA KASANGALA

17 LIANDJA NGOY C 18 MOESTA V
0/2

1/1
1/1 1/1

2-Missed

25 BABINA NGOMBO C 33 MEMANA DANIELE E
0/1 1/1

2/2

39 ENGALA LOKAKO P

0/1

42 MOSABAU MANPASIKA 72 ERRIN C

1-Missed

77 NGO LEYI R

2/2
1/1 1/1

1-Missed

94 AUDREY MURIELLE N

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

0/2 0/2 3/3
3/5 0/2 1/2
5/5 4/4

7-Missed 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/7
0/2

1/4

2/2

0/1

3/3 1/5

1/3
1/1

1/2

2/2

1/1

2/5
1/2

0/0

1/2

0/0

8/93/5

2/5
1/2

0/0

5/7

4/6

1/4 1/2 1/5
1/2 2/2 1/2
3/11 0/2 1/9

72 ERRIN C
1/2 1/2 0/3
1/1 1/1 1/2
3/6 1/7

94 AUDREY MURIELLE N
0/2 1/2
0/1 1/1
0/5 0/2 0/2
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24th Women's World Championship 2019
Japan
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Match Team Statistics MON 2 DEC 2019
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Park Dome KumamotoMatch No: 23

HBLWTEAM7-------------GPD-000500--_83 1.0 Report Created  MON 2 DEC 2019 19:29

COD  16 - 28  JPN
(9 - 17) (7 - 11)

Referees: LONCAR D (CRO)Referees:  / LONCAR Z (CRO)

JPN - Japan
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

3 SUNAMI Kaho 4 13:34
4 SUNAMI Yui 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 2 3 32:31
5 SHIOTA Sayo 33:37
7 FUJITA Asuka 1/4 25 1/1 0/2 0/1 1 35:03

11 HORIKAWA Mana 1/1 100 1/1 1 11:42
13 KATSUREN Chie 1/3 33 1/3 1 1 33:51
15 TADA Hitomi 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 4 2 1 13:45
16 MIYAKAWA Yumi 24:30
18 TANABE Yuki 3/4 75 1/2 2/2 1 30:55
20 AKIYAMA Natsumi 4/5 80 1/1 2/3 1/1 31:17
25 OHYAMA Mana 6/9 67 4/5 0/1 2/3 1 2 1 37:00
27 SASAKI Haruno 3/7 43 3/5 0/1 0/1 3 1 1 1 34:14
28 NAGATA Shiori 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 28:44
30 KAMETANI Sakura 2 28:48
41 KAWATA Tomomi 4/4 100 1/1 1/1 2/2 7:15
81 ISHITATE Mayuko 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 23:14

Bench/Team
28/45 62 9/11 4/10 5/9 4/6 5/7 1/2 14 15 2 1 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 MIYAKAWA Yumi 4/10 40 0/1 0 2/4 50 2/3 67 0/1 0 0/1 0
30 KAMETANI Sakura 5/13 38 1/3 33 2/4 50 2/3 67 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 9/25 36 1/6 17 4/8 50 4/6 67 0/1 0 0/2 0 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 1 1 11 82
Wing Shots 4 3 3 10 40
9m Shots 5 2 1 1 9 56
7m Shots 4 2 N/A 6 67
Fast Breaks 5 2 7 71
Breakthroughs 1 1 2 50
Empty Net Goals
Totals 28 11 2 3 1 45 62

Number of Attacks: 57, Scoring Efficiency: 49%
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COD  16 - 28  JPN
(9 - 17) (7 - 11)

Referees: LONCAR D (CRO)Referees:  / LONCAR Z (CRO)

JPN - Japan

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

3 SUNAMI K 4 SUNAMI Y

1/1 0/1

5 SHIOTA S 7 FUJITA A
0/1 0/1 1/1

0/1

11 HORIKAWA M

1/1

13 KATSUREN C

1/1
2-Post

15 TADA H

1/1
1-Blocked

16 MIYAKAWA Y 18 TANABE Y

2/3 1/1

20 AKIYAMA N
1/1

1/1
1/1 1/1

1-Post

25 OHYAMA M
1/1 1/1 1/1

2/4 1/1
1-Missed

27 SASAKI H
1/1 1/2

0/2
1/1

1-Missed

28 NAGATA S

1/1

30 KAMETANI S

41 KAWATA T
1/1

1/1 1/1 1/1

81 ISHITATE M

0/1
2/2

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/4 1/2 4/5
1/2 0/2 1/2
8/11 2/2 8/9

2-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/5
1/2

0/0

1/2

0/0

8/9 3/5

2/5
1/2

0/0

5/7

4/6

1/3
1/1

1/2

2/2

0/1

3/31/5

3/7
0/2

1/4

2/2

1/1

2/2 2/2 0/3
2/5 2/2 1/2
0/5 0/4

16 MIYAKAWA Y
2/2 0/1
1/2 1/1
0/3 0/1

30 KAMETANI S
2/2 0/2

1/2 2/2 0/1
0/2 0/2

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Card BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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